~

Think ahead.

Certifications

Advanced

Product Details

Print

Core inside diameter
Roll diameter

Roll length

Roll width

Ply

System

Color

& essity

Tork Matic® Natural Hand Towel Roll

Advanced
290099

AT LEAST 30%
RECYCLED PLASTIC

e
blauer-engel.de/uz5

No

3.8cm

19 cm

150 m

21 cm

2

H1

Nature

Description

Comfort your guests with the Advanced Tork Matic® soft hand towel roll. Ideal for hand

drying with a grey leaf decor embossing. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand

Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms. It
saves time and controls consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing. Tissue is

made of 100% recycled fibers.

« A large, soft hand towel with a high quality feel that leaves a lasting impression

« Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.

. The natural light brown color comes from using recycled cardboard boxes as one of the
fiber sources, a great choice if you want to show your environmental commitment while

keeping the same high Tork quality.
- Advanced
« 100 % Recycled
« Natural Colored Fibers
« Embossing
« Tork Vision Cleaning enabled
o lOT

Shipping Data
Consumer Units (CON)
EAN 7322541848747
Packaging Material none
Pieces 1
Height 210 mm
Length 190 mm
Width 190 mm
Gross Weight 1,540.8 g
Net Weight 1,512¢
Volume 7.58 dm3

Layers Per Pallet -

TRP Per Layer -

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Transport unit (TRP)
7322541848754
Carton

6 (6 CON)

247 mm

588 mm

388 mm

9.83 kg

9.07 kg

56.35dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322542573730

150 (25 TRP)
1,396 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
245.68 kg
226.8 kg
1.68 m3

5

5



Tork Matic® Natural Hand Towel Roll

Think ahead. Advanced
290099

Compatible Products

Tork Matic HTR Disp -Intuition Tork Matic Hand Towel Roll Disp.
sensor SS White
460001 551000

egegs essrty Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Tork Matic HTR Disp -Intuition sensor

Wh
551100

Tork Matic HTR Disp -Intuition

sensor B
551108



