

# Tork Matic® Natural Hand Towel Roll Advanced

290099



## Description

Comfort your guests with the Advanced Tork Matic® soft hand towel roll. Ideal for hand drying with a grey leaf decor embossing. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms. It saves time and controls consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing. Tissue is made of 100% recycled fibers.

- A large, soft hand towel with a high quality feel that leaves a lasting impression
- Long-lasting rolls minimize maintenance costs while maximizing service.
- The natural light brown color comes from using recycled cardboard boxes as one of the fiber sources, a great choice if you want to show your environmental commitment while keeping the same high Tork quality.
- Advanced
- 100 % Recycled
- Natural Colored Fibers
- Embossing
- Tork Vision Cleaning enabled
- IoT

## Certifications



## Product Details

Print	No
Core inside diameter	3.8 cm
Roll diameter	19 cm
Roll length	150 m
Roll width	21 cm
Ply	2
System	H1
Color	Nature

## Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541848747	7322541848754	7322542573730
Packaging Material	none	Carton	-
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	150 (25 TRP)
Height	210 mm	247 mm	1,396 mm
Length	190 mm	588 mm	1,200 mm
Width	190 mm	388 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	1,540.8 g	9.83 kg	245.68 kg
Net Weight	1,512 g	9.07 kg	226.8 kg
Volume	7.58 dm <sup>3</sup>	56.35 dm <sup>3</sup>	1.68 m <sup>3</sup>
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	5
TRP Per Layer	-	-	5



Think ahead.

# Tork Matic® Natural Hand Towel Roll Advanced

290099

## Compatible Products



**Tork Matic HTR Disp -Intuition sensor SS**  
460001



**Tork Matic Hand Towel Roll Disp. White**  
551000



**Tork Matic HTR Disp -Intuition sensor Wh**  
551100



**Tork Matic HTR Disp -Intuition sensor B**  
551108